

1st on A/c bill

Abstract of Cost.

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w- Construction of road from Mandal to Budhan tola					
Agency- Rajiv Kumar					
At- Munni Kalyan					
Dist- Muzaffarpur					
Agg. no.- SBD 67 of 2021-22					
D.O.S:- 17-01-2022					
D.O.C:- 16-01-2023					
Abstract of Cost					
1/28 P/R of typical M/GSY information sign board with logo					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-1				2.0 nos.	
@ Rs. 9136.00/no.					Rs. 18272=00
2/1 Setting out construction of Reference 3					
working benchmark					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-1				1.05 Km	
@ Rs. 4015.00/Km					Rs. 4216=00
3/2 Construction of Ref. Pillars/ Burjees.					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-1				1.05 Km.	
@ Rs. 1845.00/Km					Rs. 1937=00
4/3 clearing and grubbing the road land by manual means.					
Qty vide TMB					
Page-1				0.31 Hct.	
@ Rs. 52970.34/Hct.					Rs. 16421=00
5/6 Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit 1000 m lead					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMB Page-2				1284.30 m ³	
@ Rs. 190.36/m ³					Rs. 244479=00
6.1 Construction of embankment with ^{app} material obtained from borrow pit.					
Qty. vide TMB Page-2				428.10 m ³	
@ Rs. 152.33/m ³					Rs. 65212=00
7.14 Excav. in excav. for foundation of structure					
Qty. vide TMB Page-2				55.98 m ³	
Qty. vide TMB Page-4				8.82 m ³	
				Qty. 64.80 m ³	
@ Rs. 279.09/m ³					Rs. 18085=00
8.5 Providing conc. M ₁₀ in open foundation.					
Qty. vide TMB Page-2				5.33 m ³	
@ Rs. 5928.00/m ³					Rs. 31596=00
9.5 Providing pcc M ₁₅ in open foundation					
Qty. vide TMB Page-2				48.93 m ³	
@ Rs. 5921.92/m ³					Rs. 289760=00
10.17 Prov. Conc. M ₂₀ in open foundation					
Qty. vide TMB Page-3				4.42 m ³	
Qty. vide TMB Page-3				0.24 m ³	
				Qty. 5.16 m ³	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 6482.00/m ³					Rs. 33447=00
11/24 P/Laying RCC pipe NP ₃ 1000 mm dia.					
Qty. vide TMB Page-3			15.00 m		
@ Rs. 2576.00/m					Rs. 38640=00
12/20 Backfilling behind abutment wing wall & return wall					
Qty. vide TMB Page-3			66.78 67.11 m ³		
@ Rs. 493.00/m ³					Rs. 32923=00
13/18 Brick masonry work in C.M (1:3) in Parapet					
Qty. vide TMB Page-3			5.95 m ³		
@ Rs. 5545.00/m ³					Rs. 32993=00
14/19 Plastering with c.m (1:4), 15 mm thick on brick work.					
Qty. vide TMB Page-3			66.40 m ²		
@ Rs. 184.68/m ²					Rs. 12263=00
15/25 Prov. & Laying RCC pipe NP ₄ 2000 mm dia.					
Qty. vide TMB Page-4			22.50 m		
@ Rs. 747.97/m					Rs. 16829=00
16/22 Laying bedding on well Compacted Sand					
Qty. vide TMB Page-4			1.58 m ³		
@ Rs. 442.52/m ³					Rs. 699=00

Continuation

